time_period time_identifier
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year
202324 Academic year

geographic_level country_code country_name provider_name

Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England
Provider E92000001  England
Provider E92000001 England

FUEL LEARNING LIMITED (10058111)

INSTEP UK LIMITED (10003317)

CORNDEL LIMITED (10061407)

SR APPRENTICESHIPS LIMITED (10031146)

RAISE THE BAR LIMITED (10025429)

KNOWLEDGEBRIEF LIMITED (10038982)

ALWAYS CONSULT LTD (10034128)

MULTIVERSE GROUP LIMITED (10055902)

HAWK MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED (10009600)
LEARNMORE NETWORK LIMITED (10045077)

SKILLWISE TRAINING UK LTD (10033209)

SMART TRAINING AND RECRUITMENT LIMITED (10005927)
MARR CORPORATION LIMITED (10024124)

CHANGE BOARD HOLDINGS LIMITED (10084912)

LINDEN MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED (10027616)
ENCOMPASS CONSULTANCY LIMITED (10032396)
LIGHTHOUSE (TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT) LTD (10053869)
ACTIVATE LEARNING (10004927)

HITTRAINING LTD (10012467)

THE APPRENTICESHIP COLLEGE LTD (10047111)

PARETO LAW LIMITED (10025697)

TRAVIS PERKINS PLC (10027498)

BABINGTON BUSINESS COLLEGE LIMITED (10000494)
PARAGON EDUCATION & SKILLS LIMITED (10004977)
IMPACT FUTURES TRAINING LIMITED (10018916)

REALISE LEARNING AND EMPLOYMENT LIMITED (10034309)
INTEC BUSINESS COLLEGES LIMITED (10003347)
CAPTIVA LEARNING LIMITED (10030870)

REMIT GROUP LIMITED (10023047)

LIFETIME TRAINING GROUP LIMITED (10003915)

provider_ukprn
10058111
10003317
10061407
10031146
10025429
10038982
10034128
10055902
10009600
10045077
10033209
10005927
10024124
10084912
10027616
10032396
10053869
10004927
10012467
10047111
10025697
10027498
10000494
10004977
10018916
10034309
10003347
10030870
10023047
10003915

ssa_tier_1

Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law
Business, Administration and Law

level

Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level
Advanced Level

std_fwk_name_stcode
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384
Team Leader-ST0384

age_youth_adult age_group leavers completers achievers

Total Total 470 350 350
Total Total 230 170 170
Total Total 1190 870 870
Total Total 140 100 100
Total Total 220 160 160
Total Total 110 70 70
Total Total 170 120 120
Total Total 180 130 130
Total Total 160 110 110
Total Total 130 90 90
Total Total 140 90 90
Total Total 100 60 60
Total Total 150 100 90
Total Total 170 100 100
Total Total 130 80 80
Total Total 110 70 70
Total Total 100 60 60
Total Total 170 100 100
Total Total 170 100 100
Total Total 130 80 80
Total Total 100 60 60
Total Total 150 80 80
Total Total 300 170 170
Total Total 220 120 120
Total Total 130 70 70
Total Total 170 90 80
Total Total 160 80 80
Total Total 120 60 60
Total Total 220 120 100
Total Total 640 270 270

retention_rate pass_rate achievement_rate

735
73.9
73.4
73.2
731
69.2
70.8
68.9
66.9
67.7
64.5
65.6
63.8

63
62.8

60
59.8
58.6
59.5
58.3
61.9
56.5
56.9
54.1
53.2
50.3
51.5
47.8
57.7
42.1

100
99.4
100
100
100
100
97.5
100
100
96.6
100
96.8
98.9
100
100
100
100
100
98.1
100
93.3
100
98.8
99.2
100
97.7
95.2
100
82.3
99.3

73.50
73.50
734
73.2
73.1
69.2
69
68.9
66.9
65.4
64.5
635
63.1
63
628
60
59.8
58.6
58.4
58.3
57.7
56.5
56.2
53.6
53.2
49.1
49.1
47.8
47.4
418



