time_period time_identifier geographic_le	evel country_code count	y_name provider_name	provider_ukprn ssa_tier_1	level	std_fwk_name_stcode	age_youth_a	dult age_group	p leavers co	mpleters ac	hievers reter	ntion_rate pa	ass_rate achie	evement_rate
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d FUEL LEARNING LIMITED (10058111)	10058111 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	470	350	350	73.5	100	73.50
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d INSTEP UK LIMITED (10003317)	10003317 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	230	170	170	73.9	99.4	73.50
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d CORNDEL LIMITED (10061407)	10061407 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	1190	870	870	73.4	100	73.4
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d SR APPRENTICESHIPS LIMITED (10031146)	10031146 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	140	100	100	73.2	100	73.2
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d RAISE THE BAR LIMITED (10025429)	10025429 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	220	160	160	73.1	100	73.1
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d KNOWLEDGEBRIEF LIMITED (10038982)	10038982 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	110	70	70	69.2	100	69.2
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d ALWAYS CONSULT LTD (10034128)	10034128 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	170	120	120	70.8	97.5	69
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d MULTIVERSE GROUP LIMITED (10055902)	10055902 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	180	130	130	68.9	100	68.9
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d HAWK MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED (10009600)	10009600 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	160	110	110	66.9	100	66.9
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d LEARNMORE NETWORK LIMITED (10045077)	10045077 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	130	90	90	67.7	96.6	65.4
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d SKILLWISE TRAINING UK LTD (10033209)	10033209 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	140	90	90	64.5	100	64.5
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d SMART TRAINING AND RECRUITMENT LIMITED (10005927)	10005927 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	100	60	60	65.6	96.8	63.5
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d MARR CORPORATION LIMITED (10024124)	10024124 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	150	100	90	63.8	98.9	63.1
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d CHANGE BOARD HOLDINGS LIMITED (10084912)	10084912 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	170	100	100	63	100	63
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d LINDEN MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED (10027616)	10027616 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	130	80	80	62.8	100	62.8
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d ENCOMPASS CONSULTANCY LIMITED (10032396)	10032396 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	110	70	70	60	100	60
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d LIGHTHOUSE (TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT) LTD (10053869)	10053869 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	100	60	60	59.8	100	59.8
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d ACTIVATE LEARNING (10004927)	10004927 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	170	100	100	58.6	100	58.6
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d HIT TRAINING LTD (10012467)	10012467 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	170	100	100	59.5	98.1	58.4
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d THE APPRENTICESHIP COLLEGE LTD (10047111)	10047111 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	130	80	80	58.3	100	58.3
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d PARETO LAW LIMITED (10025697)	10025697 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	100	60	60	61.9	93.3	57.7
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d TRAVIS PERKINS PLC (10027498)	10027498 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	150	80	80	56.5	100	56.5
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d BABINGTON BUSINESS COLLEGE LIMITED (10000494)	10000494 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	300	170	170	56.9	98.8	56.2
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d PARAGON EDUCATION & SKILLS LIMITED (10004977)	10004977 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	220	120	120	54.1	99.2	53.6
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d IMPACT FUTURES TRAINING LIMITED (10018916)	10018916 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	130	70	70	53.2	100	53.2
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d REALISE LEARNING AND EMPLOYMENT LIMITED (10034309)	10034309 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	170	90	80	50.3	97.7	49.1
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d INTEC BUSINESS COLLEGES LIMITED (10003347)	10003347 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	160	80	80	51.5	95.2	49.1
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d CAPTIVA LEARNING LIMITED (10030870)	10030870 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	120	60	60	47.8	100	47.8
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d REMIT GROUP LIMITED (10023047)	10023047 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	220	120	100	57.7	82.3	47.4
202324 Academic year Provider	E92000001 Englar	d LIFETIME TRAINING GROUP LIMITED (10003915)	10003915 Business, Administration and Law	Advanced Level	Team Leader-ST0384	Total	Total	640	270	270	42.1	99.3	41.8